
Pos 

Roofless Sportscar Racing (RSR) 
1 

Seven Racing 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

12 

84 

57 

49 

3 

56 

Name 

Hermod Lunde 

Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 

Martin Billerud 

Sigve Hansen 

Rune Iversen 

Theodor Olsen 

Club 

KNA Solør Motorsport 

NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
NMK Kvinesdal 

NMK Modum og Sigdal 
NMK Solør 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 

Make 

Royale S2000 M 

MK Seven Racing 

Seven Eleven 

Locost Suzuki 

MK Locost 

Seven Eleven 

Laps 

11 

11 
11 
11 

7 

Total Tm 

12:03.585 

11:29.687 

11:58.549 

11:59.685 

7:42.021 

Diff 

28.862 
29.998 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

28.862 

1.136 

Best Tm 

1:02.094 

1:01.406 
1:03.573 
1:04.093 

1:04.151 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 9,6 C, Track: Mostly Dry - Temp: 10,0 C 

#12 Drive Through… .. 

Margin of Victory 

28.862 

Avg. Speed 

129,878 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.406 

Best Speed 

132,612 

Best Lap by 

84 - Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 

Printed: 27.09.2020 16:05:21 
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Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

Seven / RSR 

Seven - RSR Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:51:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

27.09.2020 16:00 


